
Maria Lenk Aquatics Centre
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SAT 20 AUG 2016
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Final / Finale 

Centre Aquatique Maria Lenk

Detailed Results

 

Resultados detalhados / Résultats détaillés
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Rank

 Total

Points

Overall
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1 CHEN Aisen CHN 307C 3.4 9.5 9.5 9.0  109.59.5 10 96.90 1 96.90 1  
407B 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 78.75 8 175.65 2 6.95

6245D 3.6 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.59.09.59.5 102.60 1 278.25 1  
207B 3.6 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.08.58.59.0 93.60 4 371.85 1  
109C 3.7 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.59.59.59.5 105.45 1 477.30 1  

5255B 3.6  10 9.5  10  10 109.5 10 108.00 1 585.30 1  
2 SANCHEZ German MEX 207C 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.08.5 84.15 6 84.15 6 12.75

407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.09.08.5 81.60 =6 165.75 5 16.85
626C 3.3 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.59.08.08.0 82.50 7 248.25 5 30.00
109C 3.7 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.09.09.08.5 98.05 2 346.30 4 25.55
307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.59.09.59.5 95.20 3 441.50 3 35.80

5156B 3.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.58.08.07.5 91.20 4 532.70 2 52.60
3 BOUDIA David USA 6245D 3.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.08.5 88.20 5 88.20 5 8.70

407C 3.2  10 9.0  10  109.59.5 10 94.40 1 182.60 1  
307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.58.5 81.60 =8 264.20 2 14.05
207B 3.6 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.09.0 90.00 6 354.20 2 17.65

5255B 3.6 9.5 9.0 9.5  109.5 109.5 102.60 2 456.80 2 20.50
109C 3.7 6.5 4.5 6.0 6.56.06.06.5 68.45 10 525.25 3 60.05

4 AUFFRET Benjamin FRA 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.08.0 80.00 8 80.00 8 16.90
307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.59.0 86.70 4 166.70 4 15.90
107B 3.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 76.50 10 243.20 7 35.05
207C 3.3 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.59.59.59.5 94.05 3 337.25 5 34.60
626C 3.3 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 89.10 4 426.35 4 50.95

5255B 3.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 81.00 8 507.35 4 77.95
5 WOLFRAM Martin GER 6245D 3.6 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.58.0 90.00 3 90.00 3 6.90

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 9 166.80 3 15.80
307C 3.4 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.59.09.09.5 95.20 3 262.00 3 16.25
207B 3.6 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.05.55.56.0 59.40 9 321.40 6 50.45

5255B 3.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 86.40 5 407.80 5 69.50
109C 3.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.58.0 85.10 7 492.90 5 92.40

6 QIU Bo CHN 407B 3.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 94.50 2 94.50 2 2.40
626B 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.54.05.54.5 47.25 12 141.75 12 40.85
307C 3.4  10  10  10  10 10 10 10 102.00 2 243.75 6 34.50
207B 3.6 9.5  10 9.5 9.5 109.59.5 102.60 1 346.35 3 25.50

5156B 3.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.54.04.04.5 47.50 9 393.85 7 83.45
109C 3.7 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 94.35 2 488.20 6 97.10

7 QUINTERO Rafael PUR 407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.07.06.07.0 65.60 =11 65.60 =11 31.30
109C 3.7 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.5 90.65 =2 156.25 =9 26.35

6243D 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 81.60 =8 237.85 10 40.40
5253B 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.59.0 81.60 7 319.45 7 52.40
207C 3.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 79.20 7 398.65 6 78.65
307C 3.4 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.58.08.59.0 86.70 6 485.35 7 99.95

8 MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.08.08.58.5 81.60 7 81.60 7 15.30
109C 3.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.56.56.06.0 70.30 11 151.90 11 30.70
307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.08.5 86.70 5 238.60 9 39.65

6245D 3.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.06.57.07.0 79.20 8 317.80 8 54.05
207B 3.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.55.57.0 72.00 8 389.80 8 87.50

5255B 3.6 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.59.0 91.80 3 481.60 8 103.70
9 KLEIN Sascha GER 407C 3.2 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.07.06.07.0 65.60 =11 65.60 =11 31.30

109C 3.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.59.08.58.0 90.65 =2 156.25 =9 26.35
626B 3.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.59.59.09.0 94.50 4 250.75 4 27.50
207B 3.6 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.53.53.53.5 37.80 12 288.55 11 83.30
307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.08.0 81.60 6 370.15 9 107.15

5255B 3.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.05.54.54.5 54.00 12 424.15 9 161.15
10 GARCIA Ivan MEX 109C 3.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.58.08.58.0 88.80 4 88.80 4 8.10

6245D 3.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.57.07.57.0 73.80 10 162.60 6 20.00
207B 3.6 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.54.55.05.5 54.00 12 216.60 12 61.65
307C 3.4 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.59.09.09.0 91.80 5 308.40 9 63.45
409C 4.1 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.52.52.52.5 30.75 12 339.15 11 138.15

5156B 3.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.06.57.07.5 79.80 9 418.95 10 166.35
11 WOO Haram KOR 107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 76.50 9 76.50 9 20.40

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.08.58.0 81.60 =6 158.10 8 24.50
307C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.59.08.5 85.00 6 243.10 8 35.15
207B 3.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.55.56.05.5 57.60 10 300.70 10 71.15
626B 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.54.05.04.5 47.25 10 347.95 10 129.35

5255B 3.6 6.0 5.5 4.0 6.06.57.07.0 66.60 11 414.55 11 170.75
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12 BEDGGOOD Domonic AUS 407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 10 72.00 10 24.90
6245D 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 86.40 5 158.40 7 24.20

109C 3.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.55.57.0 68.45 11 226.85 11 51.40
207C 3.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.04.54.54.5 44.55 11 271.40 12 100.45
307C 3.4 3.5 5.5 4.5 4.53.55.04.0 44.20 11 315.60 12 161.70

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.07.58.58.5 88.20 5 403.80 12 181.50

Note:

There are two panels of seven judges (J1-J7). The first panel judges the first three rounds of dives, and the second panel judges the remaining dives.
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number
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